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Bowlers
Nick Kynett
Drew Boone
Karin Gregr
Robert Yarnell
Brian Beckmann

Tom Stahl
Judy Tanzi

Robert Morphew

Jim Parr

Aaron Fritzner

Brett Gregr

Ethan Hopkins
Wendy Glass
Deven Darsow

Gary Luce

Patty Morphew

Gary Heil
Elaine Luce

Carrie Power

Rick Perry

Jules Fritzner
Brandy Bruch

Ron Frank

Phillip Bruinsma
Erik Heuchert

26  Joe Power

27

Taylor Bryan

28 Dan Hearn

Standings available at
&j"‘TournamentBowl.com‘};’

Grizly Lanes 6 Gamer Handicap

6 Gamer only game 6

1 2 3 4 5
168 215 211 225 289

156 201 199 225 181
130 96 122 157 100
222 170 159 189 217

236 279 216
192 191 191
120 91 141
78 107 121
212 160 165
142 139 107
139 104 187
285 127 233
155 132 134
229 234 203
158 176 205
130 95 155
201 189 216
149 129 137
145 130 94

257 209 245
112 118 120
146 157 169
210 166 160
216 210 169
132 150 221
141 148 132
182 222 178

212
202
125
144
192
136
161
169
123
194
172
109
172
134
105
202
126
161
159
135
162
151
148

196
179
125
195
210
126
137
208
174
246
163
120
166
180
92

214
121
155
192
189
198
177
146

160 211 217 166 190

6 ScratchTotal+/-200 From lead

287
243
184
226
245
236
166
123
194
159
158
179
169
202
165
125
172
139
106
201
108
164
163
159
164
128
135
137

287 314 187
243 285 143
184 256 -16
22 252 +26
245 248 45
236 246 136
166 243 -34
12 227 17
194 224 -6
159 222 -41
158 221 -42
179 221 21
169 220 -31
202 21 2
165 217 -35
125 215 -5
172 208 -28
139 206 -6l
106 206 -94
201 201 +1
108 200 -92
164 199 -36
163 198 -37
159 194 -41
le4 192 -36
128 173 -2
135 169 -65
137 160 -63

29
58
62
66
68
71
87
90
92
93
93
94
97
97
99
106
108
108
113
114
115
116
120
122
141
145
154

$230.00
$140.00
$100.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
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